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Invitation of the freshers party organized by IICA on 30th August 18
Anil Chanchal <anil.c1@invertis.org>

Wed 8/29/2018 4:49 PM

To: All Faculty <igi@invertis.org>

Cc: Umesh Gautam <umesh@invertis.org>;Umesh Gautam <Ugautam@invertis.org>;Sonal Gautam
<sonal.g@invertis.org>;Vice Chancelior <jagdish.rai@invertis.org >;Prof. Yagyadutt Arya
<yds.arya@invertis.org>lalta pras&c. mishra <Ip.mishra@invertis.org>;Manish Gupta
<manish.g@invertis.org>;Rajesh kumar Shukla <rkshukla@invertis.org>;Prof. P.P. Singh
<ppsingh@invertis.org>;santost kumar <registrar@invertis.org>;Ajay Indian <ajay.i@invertis.org>

Dear All,

You all are cordially invited to grace the Fresher's party on the theme
"NOVATO -FIESTA-the beginner" organized by Invertis Institute of
Computer Applications. Time and venue are as follows.

Time- 11:00 AM onwardi
Date- August 30th 2018,
Venue- Main Auditorium

A request that your presence is heartily solicited. .

With Thanks & Regards.
Anil ¥r. Chanchal
Convener -
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